
Date Class Our Plans 
Mon Feb 26 S Review for Celebration 

Tues Feb 27 D 
Bonding Celebration of Knowledge 

Read Water BASICS in class 

Wed Feb 28 S Water Class #2 

Thurs Feb 29 D Water Lab 

Fri Mar 1 S Early Release / Finish up the Water Lab 

 

Mon Mar 4 D Water Class #3 and #4 

Tues Mar 5 S Make up Bonding/In Class Water Handout 

Wed Mar 6 D 
Start Solutions Chemistry 

CO2 in Seltzer Lab 

Thurs Mar 7 S Solutions Class #2 

Fri Mar 8 D 
Solutions Class #3 

Start 50 Water Questions Handout 

 

Mon Mar 11 S Solutions Class #4 

Tues Mar 12 D  Solutions Lab 

Wed Mar 13 S Finish Solutions Notes 

Thurs Mar 14 X No School          No School 

Fri Mar 15 X No School           No School 

   

Mon Mar 18 D 
Finish up Solutions Notes 

Finish up: CO2 Seltzer Lab — Water Lab — Solutions Lab 

Tues Mar 19 S Kinetics Class #1 notes 1-26 

Wed Mar 20 D Clock Lab 

Thurs Mar 21 S Kinetics Class #2  notes 27-55 

Fri Mar 22 D Celebration Water and Solutions Chemistry  

Arbuiso Chem: Water & Solutions Calendar  


